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NOMINAL ROLL OF EIGHTH CONTINGENT.—E SQUADRON-—continued.

Rank and Name.

Occupation.

Address.

Next-of-kin, and Address.

5636 | Private Bailey, Harold Desmond ..

5637
5638
5639

5640
5641

5642

5643

|
|

5644 |

5645
5646
5647
5648
5649
5650
5651
5652
5723
5653

5654
5655
5656
5657
5658
5659
5660

5661
5662
5664
5665
5666
5667
5668

5669
5670

5671
5721

5672
5673
5726

"

"

”

”

Cuthbert, William George ..
Campbell, Donald ..
Clark, Albert

Carson, Harry
Cheesema.n, Wa.lter Augustus

Cavanagh, Patrick ..

Cooper, William

Cottrell, Cyril Crispe .
Donaughey, Robert Thomas
Driscoll, Charles

Davis, Edward John

Duadley, Charles Heotor
Duke, Frnest Edward

Davis, Cecil Harold .
Dunecan, George

Doyle, James

Dobson, Robert Ambrose ..
Fisher, Charles

Free, Frank

PFarrow, Henry  William

McGregor
Gardiner, Sidney ..
Gallagher, Michael
Green, Thomas

Glenie, Herbert Austin

Garcia, Eric Marston

Gallagher, James ..
Getken, Conrad

Huntex, William Henry
Hill, Reginald Frederick
Hawk, Robert

Horley, Lewis

Harper, Philip Hamilton

Jones, Frederick Cleave
Jackson, William Robert

Jones, Charles Booth

Jones, Jonathan Russell

Kelly, Arthur
Lake, Walter Charles .

Lawrence, William

Farm-hand ..
Shepherd
Machinist
Horsebreaker ..

Farm-hand
Stock clerk

Potteryman

Farm-hand
Clerk
Horsebreaker ..
Groom

Butcher

Clerk
Engine-cleaner
Cart-driver
Farmer
Farm-hand ..
Clerk

Butcher

Labourer
Shepherd
Bushman
Farm-hand
Quarryman
Drover

Shepherd

Labourer
Fitter ..
Stockman
Clerk
Farm-hand
Storeman

Clerk

Seaman .
Labourer e

Clerk

Coachman

Timarn
Avonside, Christchurch ..

70, Gloucester Street, Christ-
church

Care of Mrs. John Wright,
Harman Street, Addington

Woodend, Ca,ntetbury

Clovelly, Nortsh Belt, Ghnst-
church

Care of F. Robinson, Spring-
field

Cust, North Canterbury
C.P.O., Christchurch
Rolleston, Canterbury
Charles Street, Kaiapoi
Exeter Street, Lyttelton ..
Care of C. T. Dudley, Glen-
tunnel, Canterbury
Sumner Road, Lyttelton
Care of H. J. Davis, 182,
Cashel Street, Christchuroh
Rangiora, Canterbury ..

South Loburn, North Canter-
bur;

church
Bath Street, Christchurch ..

Care of Post-office, New
Brighton, Christchurch
Opawa, Christochurch

Fendalton, Christchurch

Kaiapoi .. .. ..

Post-office, Halswell, Canter-
bury

Sumner, Christchurch .

Care of Captain Garoia,

Inglewood, Papanui Road,
Christchurch

Stapleton’s Road, Richmond,
Christchurch

Southbrook, North Canter-
bury

Le Bon’s Bay, Akaroa

Leinster Road, St. Albans,
Christchurch

Lowecliffe, Hinds, South Can-
terbury

Waimate, South Canterbury
Lower Riccarton, Christ-
church

Sumner Road, Lytteiton ..
Care of Mrs. J. Kaan, Wai-
mate, South Canterbury
J. O. Jones, Union Bank,

Rangiora
Care of R. H. Rhodes, Tai
Tapu, Canterbury

]

Labourer
Groom

Commexcial
traveller

. : St. Lieonard’s, Culverden

.o

. Upper Riccarton, Christ-
‘ church

| Care of W. Taine, Chemical
Stores Company, Dunedin

¢
i
\
|
i
I
i

y
189, Durham Street, Christ-

Father: Colonel C. S. Bailey, same
address.

Father : Edmund Cuthbert, same ad-
dress.

Father: John Campbell, Fernhill, St.
Andrew’s, South Canterbury,

Grandmother: Mrs. John Wright,
same address.

Father: John Carson, same address.

PFather: William H, Cheesman, same
address.

Friend: F. Robinson, Springfield,
North Canterbury. Bister: Miss
Bridget Cavanagh, care of Mr.
Mulroney, Palmerston North.

Father: Edward W. Cooper, same ad-
dress.

Mother: Mrs. Clare C. Cottrell, West-
port, West Coast.

Father: John Donaughey, same ad-
dress.

Mother: Mrs, Mary Driscoll, same
address.

Father: Richard H. Davis, same ad-
dress.

Father :
dress.

Father: Charles Robert Duke, same
address.

Pather: John Davis, same address.

Charles T. Dudley, same ad-

Sister: Miss Agnes Duncan, New
Brighton, Canterbury.
Father: Michael Doyle, same address.

Mother : Mrs. Clara Dobson, same ad-
dress.

Brother : William Fisher, 5, Standard
Bank Buildings, Capetown, South
Africa. Friend: H. Stewart, Ar-
magh Street, Christchurch.

Brother : Herbetb Free, Marshlanda,
Christchurch.

Father: A. P, Farrow, same address.

Brother: Owen J. Gardiner, Farm-

hand, Fendalton,

Father: Hugh Gallagher, same ad-
dress.
Father: John Green, Springbank,

Moeraki, North Canterbury.
Father: Ja.mes M. Glenie, same ad-
dress.
Father : Captain Garcia, same address,

Father: Martin Gallagher, same ad-
dress.
Father : Conrad Gefken, same address.

. {Mother: Mrs. Mary Hunter, care of Mra,

Moore, 83, Tory Street, Wellington.
Father : Henry P. Hill, same address.
Father : Thomas Hawk, same address.
Father: William Lewis

Woking, England.
Father: George Harper, Cathedral

Square, Christchurch.

Father: John P. Jones, same address.
Father : Robert Jackson, same address.

Horley,

Father: J. O. Jones, same address.

Father : George Frederick Jones, care
of Lord Glasgow, Kelburne Castle,
Fairlie, Scotland. Friend: Miss
Martha Pratt, Tai Tapu, Canterbury

Father: Wlllmm Kelly, Doyleston,
Canterbury.

Father: Henry Lake, same address.

Nephew: H. R. Lawrence, care of

Moore and Moore, Fruit Exchange,
Sydoey. Friend: W. Dillon, New
Zealand Express Company, Christ-
church.
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