NOMINAL ROLL OF EIGHTH CONTINGENT.—E SQUADRON—continued.

No.	Rank and Name.	Occupation.	Address.	Next-of-kin, and Address.
5636	Private Bailey, Harold Desmond	Farm-hand	Timaru	Father: Colonel C. S. Bailey, same
5637	" Cuthbert, William George	Shepherd	Avonside, Christchurch	address. Father: Edmund Cuthbert, same ad-
5638	" Campbell, Donald	Machinist	70, Gloucester Street, Christ-	dress. Father: John Campbell, Fernhill, St.
5639	" Clark, Albert	Horsebreaker	church Care of Mrs. John Wright,	Andrew's, South Canterbury. Grandmother: Mrs. John Wright,
5640	" Carson, Harry	Farm-hand	Harman Street, Addington Woodend, Canterbury	same address. Father: John Carson, same address.
5641	" Cheeseman, Walter Augustus	Stock clerk	Clovelly, North Belt, Christ- church	Father: William H. Cheesman, same address. Friend: F. Robinson, Springfield,
5642	" Cavanagh, Patrick	Potteryman	Care of F. Robinson, Spring- field	North Canterbury. Sister: Miss Bridget Cavanagh, care of Mr. Mulroney, Palmerston North.
5643	" Cooper, William	Farm-hand	Cust, North Canterbury	Father: Edward W. Cooper, same address.
5644	" Cottrell, Cyril Crispe	Clerk	C.P.O., Christchurch	Mother: Mrs. Clare C. Cottrell, Westport, West Coast.
5645	" Donaughey, Robert Thomas	Horsebreaker	Rolleston, Canterbury	Father: John Donaughey, same address.
5646	" Driscoll, Charles	Groom	Charles Street, Kaiapoi	Mother: Mrs. Mary Driscoll, same address.
5647	" Davis, Edward John	Butcher	Exeter Street, Lyttelton	Father: Richard H. Davis, same address.
5648	" Dudley, Charles Hector	Clerk	Care of C. T. Dudley, Glen- tunnel, Canterbury	Father: Charles T. Dudley, same address.
5649	" Duke, Ernest Edward	Engine-cleaner	Sumner Road, Lyttelton	Father: Charles Robert Duke, same address.
5650	" Davis, Cecil Harold	Cart-driver	Care of H. J. Davis, 182, Cashel Street, Christchurch	Father: John Davis, same address.
5651	" Duncan, George	Farmer	Rangiora, Canterbury	Sister: Miss Agnes Duncan, New Brighton, Canterbury.
5652	" Doyle, James	Farm-hand	South Loburn, North Canter-	Father: Michael Doyle, same address.
5723	" Dobson, Robert Ambrose	Clerk	bury 189, Durham Street, Christ	Mother: Mrs. Clara Dobson, same address.
5653	" Fisher, Charles	Butcher	Bath Street, Christchurch	Brother: William Fisher, 5, Standard Bank Buildings, Capetown, South Africa. Friend: H. Stewart, Ar-
5654	" Free, Frank	Labourer	Care of Post-office, New Brighton, Christchurch	magh Street, Christchurch. Brother: Herbert Free, Marshlands, Christchurch.
5655	" Farrow, Henry William McGregor	Shepherd		Father: A. P. Farrow, same address.
5656		Bushman	Fendalton, Christchurch	Brother: Owen J. Gardiner, Farmhand, Fendalton.
5657	" Gallagher, Michael	Farm-hand	Kaiapoi	Father: Hugh Gallagher, same address.
5658	" Green, Thomas	Quarryman	Post-office, Halswell, Canter- bury	
5659	" Glenie, Herbert Austin	Drover	1~ ~ ~ ~	Father: James M. Glenie, same address.
5660	" Garcia, Eric Marston	Shepherd	Care of Captain Garcia, Inglewood, Papanui Road, Christchurch	Father: Captain Garcia, same address.
5661	" Gallagher, James	Labourer	1 Ct - 1 - t 1 D 1 D - 1 1	Father: Martin Gallagher, same address.
5662	" Gefken, Conrad	Fitter	1 ~ () 1 . T () A .	1 = 7777777 =
5664	" Hunter, William Henry	Stockman		Mother: Mrs. Mary Hunter, care of Mrs. Moore, 83, Tory Street, Wellington.
5665	" Hill, Reginald Frederick	Clerk	Leinster Road, St. Albans, Christchurch	
5666	" Hawk, Robert	Farm-hand		Father: Thomas Hawk, same address.
5667	" Horley, Lewis	Storeman	777	Father: William Lewis Horley, Woking, England.
5668	" Harper, Philip Hamilton .	Clerk	Lower Riccarton, Christ-	
5669 5670		Seaman Labourer	Sumner Road, Lyttelton	Father: John P. Jones, same address.
5671	" Jones, Charles Booth .	Clerk		Father: J. O. Jones, same address.
5721	" Jones, Jonathan Russell .	Coachman		Father: George Frederick Jones, care of Lord Glasgow, Kelburne Castle, Fairlie, Scotland. Friend: Miss Martha Pratt, Tai Tapu, Canterbury
5672	Kelly, Arthur	. Labourer	St. Leonard's, Culverden	Father: William Kelly, Doyleston, Canterbury.
5673	Lake, Walter Charles .	Groom		
5726	Lawrence, William .	Commercia traveller	church Care of W. Taine, Chemical Stores Company, Dunedin	Nephew: H. R. Lawrence, care of Moore and Moore, Fruit Exchange, Sydney. Friend: W. Dillon, New Zealand Express Company, Christ- church.